
Mysuru - Jaipur Special/02975 - COVR - NWR 
DHNE/Dhone Junction to BWM/Bhawani Mandi 
28h 23m - 1620 km - 24 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 10:30 0 1 0 65 SWR
2 MYA Mandya 11:11 11:12 1m 0 1 45 54 669 SWR
3 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
12:55 13:15 20m 5 1 138 26 897 SWR

4 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

13:25 13:27 2m 2 1 142 62 920 SWR

5 HUP Hindupur 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 248 51 628 SWR
6 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 1 328 61 357 SCR
7 ATP Anantapur 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 361 37 342 SCR
8 GTL Guntakal Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 4 1 429 56 451 SCR
9 DHNE Dhone Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 1 1 497 75 SCR
10 KRNT Kurnool City 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 551 53 288 SCR
11 GWD Gadwal Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 607 58 SCR
12 MBNR Mahbubnagar 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 682 53 509 SCR
13 KCG Kacheguda 01:40 01:50 10m 1 2 788 55 489 SCR
14 KZJ Kazipet Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 1 2 926 109 286 SCR
15 MCI Manchiryal 05:21 05:22 1m 0 2 1032 74 159 SCR
16 BPA Bellampalli 05:38 05:39 1m 0 2 1052 70 204 SCR
17 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 06:12 06:13 1m 0 2 1091 46 184 SCR
18 BPQ Balharshah 07:45 07:50 5m 4 2 1161 46 346 CR
19 CD Chandrapur 08:08 08:10 2m 2 2 1174 76 362 CR
20 SEGM Sewagram Junction 09:43 09:45 2m 3 2 1293 54 278 CR
21 NGP Nagpur Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 1 2 1369 85 309 CR
22 PAR Pandhurna 12:29 12:30 1m 2 2 1474 67 478 CR
23 BZU Betul 13:48 13:50 2m 2 2 1560 51 639 CR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 1 2 1668 60 329 WCR
25 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
16:18 16:20 2m 1 2 1686 54 303 WCR

26 HBJ HabibGanj 17:28 17:30 2m 2 1747 18 WCR
27 BPL Bhopal Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 2 1753 20 405 WCR
28 BIH Bairagarh 18:31 18:33 2m 0 2 1763 121 519 WCR
29 SEH Sehore 18:47 18:49 2m 0 2 1792 69 499 WR
30 SJP Shujalpur 19:25 19:27 2m 0 2 1833 72 455 WR
31 BCH Berchha 20:03 20:05 2m 0 2 1876 52 490 WR
32 UJN Ujjain Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 0 2 1936 35 492 WR
33 NAD Nagda Junction 23:00 23:15 15m 2 1992 77 469 WR
34 BWM Bhawani Mandi 00:53 00:55 2m 0 3 2117 67 381 WCR
35 KOTA Kota Junction 02:25 02:35 10m 1 3 2217 72 253 WCR
36 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 04:05 04:25 20m 3 2325 78 WCR
37 DPA Durgapura 06:01 06:04 3m 0 3 2450 11 403 NWR
38 JP Jaipur Junction 06:45 0 3 2457 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (05:32)

May 21 2024 (05:32)

1

1


